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Country Name Contact Occupation Institution  

French 
Guiana  

Claude Suzanon claude.suzanon@wanadoo.fr President French Guiana Amazonian 
park 

Arnaud Anselin en-aanselin@guyane-parcnational.fr Deputy Director 

Loïc Massue loic.massue@guyane-parcnational.fr Officer in charge of Tourism 

Claudia Berthier claudia.berthier@guyane-
parcnational.fr 

Communication Officer 

Lucie Mato L.MATO@conservatoire-du-littoral.fr Project Officer Coastline Conservation 
Authority 

Laurent Garnier l.garnier.pnrg@gmail.com Conservation Officer at Amana Reserve Natural Regional Park of 
French Guiana 

Thibaut Foch thibaut.foch@onf.fr Conservation Officer at Mont Grand 
Matoury Reserve 

National Office for Forestry 

Viviane Ng Kon 
Tia 

viviane.ngkontia@guyane-amazonie.fr Officer in charge of the Observatory for 
tourism and training 

Tourism Comittee of 
French Guiana 

Elisabeth Wilicki Elisabeth.WILICKI@ctguyane.fr Officer in charge of Sustainable 
Development  

Territorial Collectivity of 
French Guiana  

Michel  Aloike 
 

Tour operators in the upper Maroni 
(PAG territory) 

 

Severine 
Champetier 

s.champetier@papaichton.fr Officer in charge Municipality of Papaïchton  
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Leïca Desire voyagenharmonie@gmail.com Officer in charge of the development of 
solidarity tourism 

Association Peuple en 
Harmonie (Association) 

Milena Valbuena valbuenam@afd.fr Officer in Charge of Suriname-Guyana 
Office 

Agence Française de 
Développement 

Cédric Berton cedric.berton@ctguyane.fr Officer European Affairs Office in 
French Guiana 

Catherine Guigui cmguigui2@gmail.com Interpreter for French-English   

Guyana  Raquel Thomas-
Caesar 

rthomas@iwokrama.org Director, Resource Management & 
Training/Chairman of PAC Board 

PAC & Iwokrama 
International 

Denise Fraser  denisef.pac@gmail.com Commissioner  Protected Areas 
Commission 

Odacy Davis  odavis.pac@gmail.com Deputy Commissioner  

Derissa David derissad.pac@gmail.com Ranger & Project Assistant 

Sheenera Sam shenera.sam@uog.edu.gy Technical Officer, Community 
Engagement & Outreach 

Nikita Urquhart nikitau.pac@gmail.com  Logistics Officer 

Osrick August oaugust92pac@gmail.com Accounts Clerk (+Toursim Bookings) 

Kamrul Baksh kamrul@guyanatourism.com  Senior Officer of Product Development 
and Certification  

Guyana Tourism Authority 
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Michael 
Patterson 

mpatterson@iwokrama.org Tourism Manager Iwokrama River Lodge 

Jacqueline 
Allicock 

jacquelineallicock@gmail.com Toshao - Surama & Chairman of North 
Rupununi District Development Board 

Surama Village & NRDDB 
near to Iwokrama 

Edward Mc 
Garrell 

edwardmcgarrell123@gmail.com Toshao  Chenapau Village near to 
Kaieteur National Park 

Dayne Fredericks dane.fredericks92@gmail.com 

 
Warapoka Village near to 
Shell Beach Protected Area 

James Atkinson marcusatkinson111@gmail.com Secretary, Santa Rosa Village Tourism 
Committee 

Santa Rosa Village near to 
Shell Beach Protected Area 

Moonique 
Williamson 

mooniquew9@gmail.com Rapporteur   

Suriname  Joyce Toelsie Joyce16toelsie@gmail.com Inspector District Secretary Nickerie Ministry of Regional 
Development 

Faridy Lila faridy.lila@minhi.gov.sr Deputy Permanent Secretary Tourism  Ministry of Trade, Industry 
and Tourism 

Nadia Ashruf nadiafarshana@gmail.com Legal Department 

Santoesha 
Lachman 

santoesha.lachman@gmail.com PR Coordinator 

Sebastian Spek info@warappakreek.com Representative MUMA North 
Commewijne 

Cluster Commewijne 

Kaminie Tajib kaminietajib@gmail.com Policy Advisor/ Lawyer 
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Damilla Williams damiew1996@gmail.com Resort Administrator Forest Research/ 
Sub Directorate Forest Management 

Ministry Spatial Planning, 
Land & Forest 
Management 

Rudewan 
Sowikromo 

rsowikromo@gmail.com Educator 

Roy Ho Tsoi rhotsoi@gmail.com Chef Nature Conservation Paramaribo 

Vincent Esajas tafrabergi@gmail.com Chief PA Administrator Nature 
Conservation Paramaribo 

Ronnie 
Mangoentaroeno 

mangoenbombel72@gmail.com Game Warden/Acting Administrator 
BIGI PAN MUMA 

Ashokkoemar 
Pherai 

nbvoorlichting@gmail.com Chief educator 

Amernath 
Jagessar 

faya_nitin@hotmail.com Nature Conservation Division 
Nickerie 

Katia Delvoye k.delvoye@act-suriname.org Internal Governance Officer Amazon Conservation 
Team 

Patricia Van 
Aerde 

patsy@sr.net Interpreter English-Dutch   

REDPARQUES Carolina 
Gonzales 

carogodel@gmail.com Ecology and Social Policy Division of National Parks 
Colombia 

Kiara Julca kjulca@sernanp.gob.pe Specialist of the Functional Operating 
Unit of Tourism Management 

SERNANP - Peru 
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